
 

 
INVITATION OF TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING & TESTING 

OF 30 KVA D.G SET AT STATE LIE BUILDING # 8, KASHMIR ROAD RAWALPINDI 
TENDER NOTICE: P&GS/GP-RWP/01/2016 

 
State Life G&P-Rawalpindi Zone invites Tenders for supply, installation, commissioning and testing of 30 KVA Diesel Generator 
Set from reputable firms, authorized dealers having proven relevant experience and registered with Government for subject matter. 
 

Tender 
Cost 

Bid Security 
Last Date of Purchasing 

Tender Documents 
Tender Submission  

Date / Time 
Technical Bid Opening 

Date / Time 
Time of Completion 

Rs. 500/- 
2%of Bid 

Value 
14-10-2016 

5.00 pm 
17-10-2016 
11.00 am 

17-10-2016 
11.30 am 

45 Days 

 

This advertisement is available on State Life website www.statelife.com.pk & PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk. 
 
Interested Bidders/Suppliers may obtain the Tender Documents and Pre-Qualification Documents from below mentioned address 
on payment of non-refundable Tender fees of Rs.500/- on any working day from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm. 
 
Single-Stage Two Envelope Procedure (Technical Qualification Information & Financial Bid Documents) will be 
adopted. 
 
The envelope containing "TECHNICAL QUALIFICATION INFORMATION" shall be opened on the date and time 
mentioned above in the presence of Bidders/Authorized dealer or their representatives who wish to be present.  
The "Financial Bid Documents" of Post-Qualified Bidders shall be opened on a date which shall be intimated later. 
  
 

(ZUBAIR ASLAM MARWAT) 
Secretary / Manager / Incharge (P&GS) 
State Life Ins. Corp of Pakistan 
G&P-Rawalpindi Zone, SLB # 8,  
Kashmir Road, Rawalpindi. 
Ph: (051) 9272648 

http://www.statelife.com.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/

